
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

No. 

481 

274 

31 

848 

716 

8 

52 

336 

7 

517 

477 

302 

51 

197 

262 

123 

707 

914 

Name 

John George 

Michal Kuna 

Dan Carlson 

Jeffrey Segal 

Phil Parlato 

Frank Ferrara 

Adam Mouradian 

Dan Harnick 

Jan Wang 

Zephyr Belski 

Christopher Allen 

Eric Fuehrer 

Paul Redante 

Bill Kramer 

Joe Viola 

Eyal Adler 

Tom Sedlack 

Jack Haberman 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

GTS4 

American Iron 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS3 

Spec86/PTD 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

SpecE30 

American Iron 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

PTE 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS4 

Year 

2005 

2001 

1995 

2002 

2003 

2001 

2013 

1998 

1992 

1994 

1988 

2014 

1999 

1997 

1972 

2008 

1995 

2003 

Make 

Factory Five 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Subaru 

BMW 

Honda 

Acura 

BMW 

Ford 

Mazda 

Ford 

Datsun 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Blue 

Maroon 

Black 

Silver 

White/Red/Black 

Blue 

D.Gray 

Black 

Red 

L.Blue 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Orange 

Gray/Orange 

Blue 

D.Gray 

Model 

Challenge 

M3 

Mustang 

M3 

325i 

M3 

BRZ 

M3 

Civic 

Integra 

325is 

Mustang 

Miata 

Thunderbird 

240Z 

135i 

M3 

M3 

Diff 

1.407 

1.455 

1.621 

1.930 

4.074 

7.466 

8.115 

8.498 

8.807 

9.613 

10.028 

11.050 

11.083 

11.230 

13.506 

14.757 

46.285 

Best Tm 

1:43.870 

1:45.277 

1:45.325 

1:45.491 

1:45.800 

1:47.944 

1:51.336 

1:51.985 

1:52.368 

1:52.677 

1:53.483 

1:53.898 

1:54.920 

1:54.953 

1:55.100 

1:57.376 

1:58.627 

2:30.155 

In Lap 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

7 

7 

2 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

2nd Best 

1:44.720 

1:45.465 

1:46.198 

1:46.487 

1:48.470 

1:47.966 

1:51.459 

1:52.400 

1:52.527 

1:52.887 

1:54.168 

1:57.319 

1:55.030 

1:56.674 

1:55.286 

1:57.433 

1:58.649 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 9/26/2015 8:25:13 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

NASA @ Palmer Motorsports Park 

Racers 

Open Track (Fri 5) 

Practice started at 16:34:07 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/25/2015 04:30 PM 


